Radio Frequency Systems
Kabelkamp 20
30179 Hannover, Germany
Tel.: +49 511 676 2731
Fax: +49 511 676 2515
E-mail: sales.europe@rfsworld.com
FIXED BAND OFF-AIR REPEATERS
OR2-SBLP1 SERIES

- ABBREVIATIONS AND ACRONYMS
- SAFETY RULES
91 080 0730F - OR2-SBLP1 SERIES Page 2 ENG Edit. 02
FIXED BAND OFF-AIR REPEATERS
1. FIXED BAND OFF-AIR REPEATERS - OR2-SBLP1 SERIES
Over the past decade, the growing diffusion of portable terminals has created the need for capillary coverage
of the territory. Telecommunications networks must permit coverage services throughout the territory in the
most extensive manner possible and, at the same time, guarantee the reliability and quality of the connection.
From this point of view, the availability and quality of the services must be also guaranteed indoors, i.e. inside
buildings.
OR2-SBLP1 SERIES has been designed specifically to improve cell coverage to indoor environments (indoor
applications): offices, stores, parking lots, malls, airports and train stations.
Each equipment in OR2-SBLP1 series is dedicated to a mobile standard (please refer to TABLE 1).
OR2-SBLP1 SERIES
REPEATER MODEL STANDARD
OR2-SBLP1-800 AMPS (800MHz) CDMA/TDMA
RFS OR2-SBLP1-900R GSM-R (900MHz)
RFS OR2-SBLP1-900 EGSM (900MHz)
RFS OR2-SBLP1-1800 DCS (1800MHz)
OR2-SBLP1-1900 PCS (1900MHz)
TABLE 1
NB:
OR2-SBLP1 Off-Air Repeaters are fixed band. It means each equipment is only able to improve the
coverage of predefined and non-modifiable band of frequencies configured during manufacturing